Image: Interview Intervie
Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation     Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation     Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation     Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation     Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation     Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation   Intermediation     Intermediatintermediatintermediatintermediation   Intermediation
Tumority in the second seco
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS     TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS     FILE THE ORIGINAL AND 4 COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE     Compare of the origon of the ori
Processor   FILE THE ORIGINAL AND 4 COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE     Company or Operator   Chalk Bluff Draw   Processor     Period Natrican Percentage   Section   Township   Range   County   Section   Chalk Bluff Draw   Processor     Unit Letter   Section   Township   18-8   27-8   Kind of Lease (State, Fed,Fee)     Peol   Pederal   Kind of Lease (State, Fed,Fee)   Pederal     If well produces oil or condensate give location of tanks   Unit Letter   Section   Township   Range     Eff. 4/1/70 name change from   3411 Knoxville Avenue   Section   3411 Knoxville Avenue     Service to Amoco Pipeline Co.   Lubbock, Texas 79413   Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes
Company or Operator   Lesse   Charle Rhuff Draw   P     Peri Natrican Personality   18-3   Range   Country   Red     Unit Letter   Section   Township   Range   Country   Red     Peol   8   27-B   Country   Red   Range     If well produces all or condensate give location of tanks   Unit Letter   Section   Township   Range     Eff. 4/1/70 name change from service to Amoco Pipeline Co.   13 411 Knoxville Avenue Lubbock, Texas 79413   3411 Knoxville Avenue     Service to Amoco Pipeline Co.   Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes
Part Andread   Description   Chalk Eluff Draw   P   3.4   0.     Unit Letter   Section   Township   Range   County   Eddy     Pool   Baylers Abo   27-B   Kind of Lesse (Sinte, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fe
Unit Letter   Section   Township   Range   County     Bander   Red dy   Range   Range   Range   Range     Pool   Range   Range   Range   Range   Range   Range     If well produces oil or condensate give location of tanks   Unit Letter   Section   Section   Range   Range     Eff.   4/1/70   name   Change from   Section   Section   Section   Range     Eff.   4/1/70   name   change from   Section   Jalas   Z7-B     Address (sive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)   Section   Section   Section   Section     Ber 568   Gos Actually Connected?   Yes   No
Pool   Kind of Lease (State, Fed, Fee)     If well produces oil or condensate give location of tasks   Unit Letter   Section   Township     Eff. 4/1/70 name change from Service to Amoco Pipeline Co.   Address (sive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Address (sive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes   No     Authorized transporter of casing head gas () or dry gas   Date Con- nected   Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Authorized transporter of casing head gas () or dry gas   Date Con- nected   Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Perf Materia Texts obsers for possedies   Bate Con- nected   Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Perf Materia Texts obsers for possedies   Bate Con- nected   Box 68 - Hobbe, New Mexilco     If as is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Effective 2-1-71; Can Transporter Name Changed:: Fron:: Fan American Petroleum Corp. To: Amoco Production Co.,   REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well   Change in Transporter (check one)   Other (explain below)     Oil   Dry Gas   R E C E I V E D     Casing head gas .   Condensate   RAMC CHANGED: NAME CHANGED: NAME CHANGED: N
Regine Abo   Federal     If well produces oil or condensate give location of tanks   Unit Letter   Section   Township   Range     27-B   Address (zive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Service to Amoco Pipeline Co.   Jubbock, Texas 79413     Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes
It well produces oil or condensate give location of tanks   Unit Letter   Section 9   Township 18-S   Range 27-B     Eff. 4/1/70 name change from Service to Amoco Pipeline Co.   Address (sive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     3411 Knoxville Avenue     Lubbock, Texas 79413     Authorized transporter of casing head gas T or dry gas   Date Con- nected     Authorized transporter of casing head gas T or dry gas   Date Con- nected     Authorized transporter of casing head gas T or dry gas   Date Con- nected     Part Attractional Townolouse Sorportableta   Box 68 - Hobbs, New MaxLoo     If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Dref ctive 2-1-71   Box 68 - Hobbs, New MaxLoo     If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Dref ctive 2-1-71   ReasON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     Reason(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)   New Well   It can arransporter (check one)     Oil   Dry Gas   Change in Ownership   It can arransporter (check one)     Oil   Dry Gas   R E C E I V E D   It can arransporter (check one)     Oil   Dry Gas   R Metrican PETR. CORP-JUN   It can arransporter (check one)     Oil   Dry Gas
give location of tanks F 9 18-S 27-E   Eff. 4/1/70 name change from Service to Amoco Pipeline Co. Address (zive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 3411 Knoxville Avenue Lubbock, Texas 79413   Authorized transporter to Amoco Pipeline Co.   Authorized transporter of casing head gas T or dry gas   Date Connected? Yes   Authorized transporter of casing head gas T or dry gas   Date Connected? Modeess (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)   Part Mater icon Tota obsers for portion   Mathematican Tota obsers for portion Date Connected? Yes
Eff. 4/1/70 name change from Service to Amoco Pipeline Co.   3411 Knoxville Avenue Lubbock, Texas 79413     Is Gas Actuelly Connected? Yes   No     Authorized transporter of casing head gas () or dry gas   Date Con- nected     Authorized transporter of casing head gas () or dry gas   Date Con- nected     Hear Alstricted Tetrolous Corportation   Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Box 68 - Hobbs, New Mexico   Box 68 - Hobbs, New Mexico     If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Effective 2-1-71 Casa Transporter Name Changed:: From: Pan American Petroleum Corp, To: Amoco Production Co.   Reason(s) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well   Change in Transporter (check one) Oil   Other (explain below)     Oil   Dry Gas   R E C E I V E D Casing head gas     NAME CHANGED: FROM: PAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP-JUN   3103 FROM: PAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP-JUN     NAME CHANGED: TO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO. TO: AMOCO AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.
Service to Amoco Pipeline Co.   Iubbock, Texas 79413     Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes
Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo     Authorized transporter of casing head gas () or dry gas () Date Connected?   Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Authorized transporter of casing head gas () or dry gas () Date Connected?   Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     Box 68 - Hobbe, New Max100   Box 68 - Hobbe, New Max100     If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:   Effective 2-1-71     Cas Transporter Name Changed::   From: Fan American Petroleum Corp.,     To:   Amoco Production Co.,     REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well   Change in Transporter (check one)     Oit
Authorized transporter of casing head gas in or dry gas   Date Connected   Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)     New Allerian Petroleum Corporation   Box 68 - Hobbs, New Maxleo     If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:   Effective 2-1-71     Gas Transporter Name Changed:   From: Fan American Petroleum Corp.     To:   Amoco Production Co.,     REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well   Change in Transporter (check one)     Oil   Other (explain below)     Oil   Other (explain below)     Oil   Dry Gas     REFORM:   PAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP. JUN     NAME CHANGED:   In.C. C.     TO:   AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.
Number 201 Harsporter of casing head gas   In dry gas   nected   Box 68 - Hobbs, New Maxico     Here Aller ives 1 -71     Cas Transporter Name Changed:: From: Pan American Petroleum Corp., To: Amoco Production Co.,     REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well     Change in Ownership     Other (check one)     Other (check one)     Other (explain below)     Other (explain below)     Other (explain below)     Other (CORP-JUN 2003     NAME CHANGED: NAME CHANGED: NAME CHANGED: TO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO. TO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO. TO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.     OL: C. C. ANTESIA, OFFICE
Rem Alterican Twisology Sorposedies   Box 68 - Hobbs, New Maxico     If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:   Effective 2-1-71     Gas Transporter Name Changed::   From: Pan American Petroleum Corp.     To:   Amoco Production Co.,     REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well   Change in Ownership     Change in Transporter (check one)   Other (explain below)     Oil   Dry Gas     Other (explain below)   Other (explain below)     Oil   Condensate     NAME CHANGED:   NAME CHANGED:     NAME CHANGED:   NAME CHANGED:     NAME CHANGED:   Dry Gas     TO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.   D. C. C.     EFFECTIVE: 2.1.71   ANTESIA, OFFICE
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Effective 2-1-71 Gas Transporter Name Changed: From: Fan American Petroleum Corp. To: Amoco Production Co. REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Effective 2-1-71 Cas Transporter Name Changed:: From: Pan American Petroleum Corp To: Amoco Production Co REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well
Gas Transporter Name Changed:     From: Pan American Petroleum Corp.     To: Amoco Production Co.,     REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well     Change in Ownership     Change in Ownership     Other (explain below)     Other (EXPLAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP. JUN 3 1003     FROM: PAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP. JUN 3 1003     OTO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.     OTO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.
To:   Amoco Production Co.,     REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)      New Well   Change in Ownership   IIII     Change in Transporter (check one)   Other (explain below)   IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)     New Well   Change in Ownership   II     Change in Transporter (check one)   Other (explain below)   II     Oil   Dry Gas   Other (explain below)   RECEIVED     Casing head gas   Condensate   II   III     NAME CHANGED:   NAME CHANGED:   IIII   IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
New Well   Change in Ownership   Image: Ima
Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) Other (explain below) RECEIVED Casing head gas. Ordensate NAME CHANGED: NAME CHANGED: NAME CHANGED: NAME CHANGED: TO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO. TO: AMOCO PRODUCTION CO. EFFECTIVE: 2-1-71 EFFECTIVE: 2-1-71
Oil   Dry Gas   RECEIVED     Casing head gas .   Condensate   RECEIVED     NAME CHANGED:   NAME CHANGED:   JUN 31003     FROM: PAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP. JUN 31003   FROM: PAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP. JUN 31003     FROM:
Casing head gas . Condensate NAME CHANGED: NAME CHANGED: FROM: PAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP. JUN 3 1203 FROM: PAN AMERICAN PETR. CORP. JUN 3 1203
TO: AMOUGO 2.1.71 EFFECTIVE: 2.1.71
TO: AMOUGO 2.1.71 EFFECTIVE: 2.1.71
TO: AMOUGO 2.1.71 EFFECTIVE: 2.1.71
EFFECTIVE
Pemerko
I CINALAS
Operations assumed 6-1-63, formerly operated by Humble Oil & Refining Company.
the second s
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.
Executed this the day of, 1963
DIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Approved by J. APTALEY
W.A. Gresset Title Area Superintendent
Title
Title
Title Company       Company     Company       Optimized for the public of the publ
Title Company       Company     Company       Out due to starts DUD     Pan American Petroleum Corporation

ĺ